
Palestine CUSD #3 

2025-2026 Calendar Notes 

 
Teachers’ Institutes 

Non-Attendance Days for Students 

Friday, August 15       8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 
Monday, August 1 8      8:00 a.m. - 3:15 p.m. 
Monday, January 5      8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 20 (pending no emerg. days)  8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 
 

First Day for Students 

Tuesday, August 19      Full Attendance Day 
 

 
School Improvement Days:  Dismissal at PGS 11:20 a.m. /at PHS 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, September 12      Directed by Principals 

Wednesday, October 22      Directed by Principals 
Friday, January 16      Directed by Principals 
Friday, February 13      Directed by Principals 

 
 

Early Dismissals 

Wednesday, November 26, Thanksgiving Break     2:00 p.m. 
Friday, December 19, Christmas Break              2:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 2, Easter Break       2:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 19, Last Student Attendance Day (if no emergency days) 1:45 p.m. 
 

 
Non-Attendance Dates 

Friday, August 29       Labor Day Break 

Monday, September 1      Labor Day 
Monday, October 13      Columbus Day 

Thursday, October 23, Faculty Noon to 7:00 p.m. Parent/Teacher Conference 
Friday, October 24, Faculty 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Parent/Teacher Conference 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025       Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 27 and Friday, November 28  Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, December 22 through Friday, January 2 Christmas Break 

Monday, January 19      Martin Luther King Day 
Friday, April 3       Easter Break 
Monday, April 6       Easter Break 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

(See back for Quarter/Midterm Dates) 

 

 



Quarter-Ending Dates 

Wednesday, October 22               End of first quarter 

Friday, December 19               End of second quarter 
Friday, March 6       End of third quarter 
Tuesday, May 19       End of fourth quarter 

(Emergency Days may alter these dates) 
 

Mid Term Dates 

Friday, September 19      Friday, February 6 
Wednesday, November 21     Friday, April 10 

 
FINAL DATE OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE WITH ALL EMERGENCY DAYS USED: 

May 27 
 

FINAL DATE OF STAFF ATTENDANCE WILL ALL EMERGENCY DAYS USED: 

May 28 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 

 


